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PIONEERS

POINT PARK UNIVERSITY
2015 Women’s Soccer Schedule

Home Games in BOLD CAPS ¢ Home Games at Highmark Stadium, Pittsburgh, Pa. ¢ *KIAC Game

Date

Wed., Aug. 26
Sat., Aug. 29
Thurs., Sept. 3
Sat., Sept. 5
Wed., Sept. 9
Sat., Sept. 12
Tue., Sept. 15
Sat., Sept. 19
Mon., Sept. 21
Sat., Sept. 26
Tue., Sept. 29
Sat., Oct. 3
Thurs., Oct. 8
Mon., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 17
Mon., Oct. 19
Sat., Oct. 24
Mon., Oct. 26
Sat., Oct. 31
Tue., Nov. 3
Sat., Nov. 7
Tue., Nov. 10
Sat., Nov. 14

Opponent

GROVE CITY (scrimmage)
Wheeling Jesuit (scrimmage)
MALONE

ST. CATHARINE

Walsh

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE

Ohio Christian

Siena Heights

Spring Arbor (Mich.)
Geneva

BRESCIA*

Cincinnati Christian*
GEORGETOWN
Univ. of Maine-Fort Kent
Rio Grande*
Washington Adventist
MIDWAY*
CARLOW*

Asbury*

WV TECH

KIAC Play-offs

KIAC Play-offs

KIAC Play-offs

Time
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 pm
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m
4:00 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA

Pointpark.edu/Athletics ¢+ @PointParkSports ¢ Facebook/PointParkAthletics



JV Schedule

Date

Tues., Aug. 25
Thurs., Aug. 27
Sun., Aug. 30
Sun., Sept. 13
Tue., Oct. 6
Thurs., Oct. 15
Wed., Oct. 21

Opponent

LaRoche

Chatham

PSU-GREATER ALLEGHENY
MERCYHURST UNIV. NE
Mercyhurst Univ. NE

WCCC

PSU-Beaver

Time
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.



